Programmanr. 8
28-12-2014

Heren, 100m schoolslag

Senioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1van 9

3 Tom Derks

4 Jeffrey Smits-Velthuijs
5 Roy Lahou

Serie 2van 9

1 Thomas van Boxtel
Leon Verschuren
Jeroen van Erve
Martin Martens
Ferd Simons

Daan Koudijs

Jelle Achten

~N~No obhwN

Serie 3van 9

1 Martijn Bolkenbaas
Thomas Rietveld
Dick Duisters
Raoni Schrijvers
Kenny Sieben
Bart Knarren
Nathan ten Holder
Ken Boonen

o~NO O~ WN

Serie 4 van 9

1 Bart Kiesewetter
Roel van der Kleij
Martino Valentijn
Jardy van den Heuvel
Kevin Meuwissen
Yannic van de Kuit
Djeremy Hesseling
Sverre Oelen

o~NOU A~ WN

Serie 5van 9

1 Patrick Janssen
Mathijs van der Logt
Lowie Messiaen

Mark Gorissen

Peter Rietveld

Joeri Prins

Tim Sonnemans

Jelte van de Boogaard

o~NO O~ WN

Serie 6 van 9

1 Felix Geenen
Enzo Diependaal
Tim Greven

Willem Jongen
Bram Becks

Daan van Erp
Melvin Prins
Thomas van Mierlo

0o~NOORWN

Serie 7van 9

1 Jan van Aken
Maarten Brzoskowski
Mart Theunissen
Romero Hennep
Richard Claus
Laurent Bams

Emile Manni

Bjorn Piket

oO~NO O~ WN

vereniging

ROB

V.Z.V. Njord
Zv Kimbria

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
SBC2000

TRB/RES

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
ROB

TRB/RES

Tempo Valkenswaard

TRB/RES

TriVia

RZL

Tempo Valkenswaard
HGN (Sg)

Brunssum

HzPC

RZL

TRB/RES

Zegenwerp

Z & PC Dio

TRB/RES

HGN (Sg)

Brunssum

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
WZ&PC Purmerend

HzPC

Z & PC Dio

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
HGN (Sg)

TriVia

SBC2000

RZL

Tempo Valkenswaard

DAW

A.S.Z.V. Spons
Zv Kimbria

De Roersoppers
HzPC

TRB/RES
SBC2000

Z&PV Nuenen

HGN (Sg)

PSV

Zwemclub Eijsden

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Zwemclub Eijsden
Octopus

HzPC

inschrijftijd

1:44.87
1:37.97
1:39.79

1:34.99
1:26.58
1:24.98
1:24.39
1:24.98
1:25.36
1:29.41

1:22.89
1:21.51
1:21.16
1:19.19
1:20.55
1:21.32
1:21.78
1:23.93

1:18.69
1:18.37
1:16.78
1:16.44
1:16.51
1:17.83
1:18.67
1:18.71

1:15.09
1:14.67
1:14.45
1:13.85
1:14.22
1:14.49
1:14.72
1:15.84

1:13.73
1:13.47
1:12.28
1:11.79
1:12.06
1:12.69
1:13.50
1:13.83

1:09.41
1:08.03
1:06.58
1:04.33
1:05.67
1:07.40
1:08.72
1:10.77

198804753
199007257
198906483

199605619
199304403
199005917
198702173
199503101
199204721
199405819

199602651
199401803
199107427
199302669
199503663
199605387
199605585
199401481

199101203
199001571
199403913
199505533
199502485
199504825
199603197
199002147

199302009
199105561
GZVN/10432/95
198600973
199601081
199302037
199403017
199102731

199501085
199206691
199202373
199103401
199303701
198903833
199500201
199300353

199504369
199500769
199500483
199304929
198000265
199600193
199001901
199602133

AFGEM
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Programmanr. 8, Heren, 100m schoolslag, Voorronde

Serie 8 van 9

Mike van Herk
Patrick Creemers
Sem Hermans
Ruben Klinkers
Martin de Wildt
Rick Hoekstra
Casper Muselaers
Joep Suskens

O~NO A WNE

Serie 9van 9

1 Luuk Janssen
Erik Pape

Timo Billman
Kyle Stolk
Jeffrey Schijns
Jeffrey Appel
Jorrick Druyven
Philip Bams

o~NOUTh~ WN

Tempo Valkenswaard
Rz

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
HGN (Sg)

Z&PV Nuenen

TRB/RES

Octopus

De Roersoppers

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Octopus

Eurode Kerkrade

PSSV

Eurode Kerkrade
WZ&PC Purmerend
DAW

Zwemclub Eijsden

1:09.30
1:07.92
1:06.08
1:03.47
1:04.98
1:07.20
1:08.67
1:10.16

1:09.21
1:07.75
1:05.78
1:02.17
1:04.78
1:06.61
1:08.65
1:09.83

199601007
199000579
199601259
199403511
197400937
199501437
199600399
199400627

199503497
199601669
199601033
199605231
199401797
199200027
199400507
199600195
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